S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • fax 610-941-0134
www.instechlabs.com • www.solsci.com
44
SOLOPORT™ SUBCUTANEOUS ACCESS PORTS
Ports are implanted catheter devices which do not
exit through the animal’s skin. There is little
concern about the animal disturbing the port,

Catheter sizes 3-5Fr 3-5Fr
Sterilization EtO, steam1 EtO, steam1
Ordering Information
CBAS Heparin-Coated PU MINLOA-CBAS-C30 MIDLOA-CBAS-C30
(attachable) MINLOA-CBAS-C35 MIDLOA-CBAS-C35
MINLOA-CBAS-C50 MIDLOA-CBAS-C50
Polyurethane MINLOA-PU-C30 MIDLOA-PU-C30
(attachable) MINLOA-PU-C35 MIDLOA-PU-C35
MINLOA-PU-C50 MIDLOA-PU-C50
Silicone MINLOA-SIL-C30 MIDLOA-SIL-C30
(attachable) MINLOA-SIL-C35 MIDLOA-PU-C35
MINLOA-SIL-C50 MIDLOA-SIL-C50
No catheter MINLOA-C30 MIDLOA-C30
MINLOA-C35 MIDLOA-C35
MINLOA-C50 MIDLOA-C50
1 CBAS® and PU catheters can be sterilized only by EtO at Instech Solomon.
3 Dead volumes are approximate. Please calculate in your facility before use.